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HOPKINTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
School Calendar 2014-2015

2014 Days per Month
Students Teachers

September 2 (Tuesday) NO SCHOOL, Teachers’ Professional Day
September 3 (Wednesday) NO SCHOOL, Teachers’ Professional Day
September 4 (Thursday) Classes begin Grades 1-12
September 5 (Friday) Classes begin for Kindergarten 18 20
September 8 (Monday) Classes begin for Pre-School
September 25 (Thursday) NO SCHOOL, Rosh Hashanah
September 26 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary
October 10 (Friday) Early Release, All Schools
October 13 (Monday) NO SCHOOL, Columbus Dayf 22 22
October 31 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary
November 4 (Tuesday) NO SCHOOL, Teachers” Professional Day :
November 7 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary (Parent Conferences)
November 11 (Tuesday) NO SCHOOL, Veterans’ Day
November 14 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary (Parent Conferences) . leé i
November 21 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary (Parent Conferences) A
November 26 (Wednesday) Early Dismissal, All Schools
November 27 & 28 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Recess
December 23 (Tuesday) Last Day of Classes Winter Vacation
December 24 through January 2 NO SCHOOL Winter: Vacatlon 17 17

2015
January 5 (Monday) Schools Reopen
January 16 (Friday) E arb) Release, All Schools 19 19
January 19 (Monday) NO SCHOOL, Marth Luther King Jr. Day
February 6 (Friday) Early Release, Elementmy
February 16:through.20 NGO SCHOOL Eebruary Vacanon 15 15
Marchi 13 (Friday) Early Release, All thaols_ 22 22
April 3 (Friday) NO SCHOOL, Good Friday
April 17 (Friday) Early Release, Elementary 16 16
April 20 through 24  NO SCHOOL, Spring Vacation
May 15(Friday) Early Release, All Schools
May 25 (Monday) NO SCHOOL, Memorial Day 20 20
June 5 (Friday) % High School Graduation
June 12 (Friday) _Early Release, Elementary 15 15
June 16 (Tuesday)* Last Day for Kindergarten 180 183
June 17 through 19** Screening for incoming Kindergarten in September
June 19 (Friday) Last Day Grades 1-12— Early Dismissal All Schools

(if no storm/emergency days used) 185

June 26 (Friday)*** Day 5 of Additional 5 days if needed

* Depending on # of snow days used
** Screening for incoming Kindergarten is the last three (3) days of school
*¥*% The Massachusetts D.O.E. requires that school calendars show a scheduled 185 day school year.

NOTE: Early Release days are subject to change.

Voted by School Committee:




